
Women 5k Run RR Johnson Ctrl

      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   270  Katrina. Spratford          25  New England Distance         17:20.20       

    2    92  Haley Goodwill              26  Rmhp                         19:15.04      1

    3   137  Emma Lehmann                22  5k Runner                    19:26.97       

    4   304  Kim Chula-Maguire           40  Rmhp                         19:34.90      2

    5   299  Trish Hillery               48  5k Runner                    19:45.71       

    6   132  Jennifer Kroll              41  5k Runner                    20:19.04       

    7   287  Julie Craig                 48  Greater New Bedford Track    20:25.64      3

    8    82  tracey foster               31  5k Runner                    20:26.01       

    9    73  Laurie Feit-Melnick         50  Rmhp                         20:28.02      4

   10   273  Danika Wayss                17  Rmhp                         20:32.12       

   11   272  Janytzabell Rodriguez-Ramos 29  Greater New Bedford Track    20:34.99      5

   12   188  Megan Palmer                23  5k Runner                    20:36.49       

   13   167  Anna Metcalf                15  Wheeler School               20:36.71      6

   14   319  Amy Noecker                 39  5k Runner                    20:46.63       

   15   204  andrea rocha                43  5k Runner                    20:51.41       

   16   290  Mary Cass                   54  Greater New Bedford Track    20:51.63      7

   17   218  Cheryl Sullivan             41  Rmhp / Gilbane               21:05.84       

   18   247  Ann Lovely                  30  5k Runner                    21:07.81       

   19   148  Kelley Magill               20  5k Runner                    21:18.41       

   20   121  Mary Joyal                  29  Rmhp                         21:33.04       

   21   200  Kyra Ramos                  16  Lincoln School               21:41.43      8

   22   109  Maddie Heynen               14  Wheeler School               21:42.77      9

   23   136  Michelle Lambert            43  5k Runner                    21:46.64       

   24   202  Jennifer Ribeiro            31  Rmhp                         21:53.77       

   25   280  Martha Fantom               16  5k Runner                    22:06.41       

   26   183  Amelia Nishimura            16  Wheeler School               22:08.88     10

   27    35  Kathy Christie              38  5k Runner                    22:09.25       

   28   240  Jeanne Wolf                 54  Rmhp                         22:10.79       

   29   279  Aaden Fanholm               14  5k Runner                    22:33.88       

   30   254  Ellen Foley                 48  Rmhp                         22:34.15       

   31    60  Lauren Dobson               29  Rmhp                         22:40.55       

   32    25  ali brodsky                 38  5k Runner                    22:48.71       

   33   189  Annie Paquette              33  5k Runner                    22:50.05       

   34   234  Lucy Ward                   14  Wheeler School               23:01.41       

   35   117  Jillian Jianos              17  Lincoln School               23:04.65     11

   36    78  Moe Finigan                 51  Rmhp                         23:06.66       

   37    15  Delaney Bernier             14  Lincoln School               23:15.88     12

   38   102  Mehnaz Haq                  23  Enterprise                   23:24.12     13

   39    95  Christine Griffin           46  5k Runner                    23:24.73       

   40   153  Lisa Marceau                46  5k Runner                    23:27.64       

   41    93  Carine Gorriaran            51  5k Runner                    23:46.02       

   42    51  Christina Curran            14  5k Runner                    23:55.77       

   43    52  Reilly Curran               11  5k Runner                    24:00.08       

   44   161  Jennifer Maude              52  Rmhp                         24:05.78       

   45   236  Sarah Weatherall            25  5k Runner                    24:19.08       

   46   278  Lizz Ross                   47  5k Runner                    24:31.92       

   47    64  Kristel Dunphy              43  5k Runner                    24:47.36       

   48   160  Terri martlandTerriMartlan  61  5k Runner                    24:50.05       

   49   166  Rebecca McLean              32  Rmhp                         24:55.59       

   50    67  Katelyn Edel                22  5k Runner                    24:56.44       

   51   330  Erica Horlbogen             40  5k Runner                    24:58.16       

   52   310  Yvonne Wass                 59  5k Runner                    24:59.86       

   53   131  Kimberly Koness             46  5k Runner                    25:00.51       

   54    80  Robin Ford                  46  5k Runner                    25:02.17       

   55   124  Kim Keller                  51  5k Runner                    25:07.94       

   56    94  Bonnie Grassie- Hughes      52  Rmhp                         25:12.76       

   57   237  Liza Williams               33  Liza-Megan                   25:23.05       

   58   119  Heather Johnson             32  Rmhp                         25:23.98       

   59   151  jody mangiaratti            55  Rmhp                         25:25.11       

   60   223  Caroline Troise             64  Rmhp                         25:26.53       

   61   184  Cecily Nishimura            14  Wheeler School               25:28.38       

   62   334  Kristin Heynen              46  Wheeler School               25:32.92       

   63   313  Anne Trembley               52  5k Runner                    25:38.01       

   64   289  Naomi Cass                  11  Greater New Bedford Track    25:43.07       

   65    66  Lia Dykstra                 25  5k Runner                    25:43.95       

   66    70  cecila farias               39  5k Runner                    25:45.47       




   67   291  Christine Norris            39  5k Runner                    25:49.06       

   68   285  Buana Pinheiro              28  Johnson Controls             25:53.59     14

   69   142  Linda Lewis                 48  Rmhp                         25:55.77       

   70   210  Mary Sheahen                27  5k Runner                    26:05.44       

   71   339  ??? DeGroot                     TpiVax                       26:10.19       

   72    33  kimberle chapin             56  5k Runner                    26:11.97       

   73   186  Vivian Ortiz                27  Rmhp                         26:15.35       

   74    85  patrice french              53  Rmhp                         26:15.58       

   75   206  Andrea Salas                15  Wheeler School               26:19.05       

   76   253  Jackline Scott              41  5k Runner                    26:24.44       

   77   294  Tea Bishop                  14  5k Runner                    26:25.21       

   78   248  Sarah Rainwater             38  5k Runner                    26:25.70       

   79   296  Kayla Duvel                 15  Barrington                   26:32.56     15

   80    40  Michelle Colicci            38  5k Runner                    26:39.47       

   81   208  Sheryl Savignano            44  Gilbane                      26:43.00       

   82    68  Christine Eisenhower        29  Rmhp                         26:49.98       

   83   155  Marie Martin                31  5k Runner                    26:53.58       

   84   309  Martha Aguilar-Burns        35  5k Runner                    26:54.54       

   85   284  Maureen Nagle               38  5k Runner                    26:55.30       

   86   111  erin hough                  39  5k Runner                    27:01.24       

   87   164  Nicole McGovern             34  Rmhp                         27:04.13       

   88   126  Madison Kelly               16  Lincoln School               27:06.15       

   89    91  Liz Goodermote              34  Enterprise                   27:08.13     16

   90   199  Jean Rainwater              66  Rmhp                         27:09.73       

   91   122  Francess Kamara             15  Wheeler School               27:10.34       

   92   249  Nellie Rainwater            35  5k Runner                    27:10.59       

   93   266  Florangel Rodriquez         17  5k Runner                    27:12.50       

   94    22  Julee Boland                33  5k Runner                    27:22.06       

   95   338  Christina Tortolazi         36  5k Runner                    27:27.57       

   96   224  Megan Turnbull              30  TeamMegan&Liza               27:32.92       

   97    90  Michelle Gomes              46  5k Runner                    27:38.54       

   98   170  Julie Miller                57  5k Runner                    27:39.12       

   99   118  Denise Johns                    Johnson Controls             27:39.69     17

  100   130  Jennifer Knight             26  5k Runner                    27:43.17       

  101    12  Katharine Barnes            54  Rmhp                         27:43.97       

  102    59  Sue DiMasso                 50  5k Runner                    27:45.68       

  103   267  Niveen Jajon                18  5k Runner                    27:47.35       

  104   146  Renee Mackintosh            17  Lincoln School               27:53.11       

  105    50  Marcia Cunningham           60  5k Runner                    27:54.75       

  106   198  Christina Quirke            33  Arden Engineering            27:55.52       

  107   196  Ellen Polansky              54  5k Runner                    27:59.18       

  108   211  Paula Slinko                16  5k Runner                    28:00.22       

  109   316  Kim Denny                   58  5k Runner                    28:02.03       

  110   262  Amy Henrikson               27  Rmhp                         28:07.66       

  111   318  Ava Noeker                  10  5k Runner                    28:09.96       

  112   175  Kaleigh Morgan              15  St. Luke's                   28:10.64       

  113   297  Lily Sefranek               14  5k Runner                    28:11.23       

  114    16  Petra Bertoncini            14  5k Runner                    28:18.33       

  115    29  Kyleen Carpenter            44  5k Runner                    28:18.97       

  116   329  Noelle Desmarais                3K Runner                    28:23.89       

  117   159  melinda martland            30  5k Runner                    28:27.24       

  118   141  Laura Levine                41  5k Runner                    28:29.18       

  119   195  Joyce Pescatello Ricchi     63  5k Runner                    28:34.88       

  120   112  Hope Houston                62  5k Runner                    28:35.84       

  121   232  Michelle Viveiros           54  5k Runner                    28:39.52       

  122   222  lisa tortolani              36  5k Runner                    28:43.22       

  123   144  Alice Liu                   17  Lincoln School               28:44.35       

  124   125  Colleen Kelly               42  Rmhp                         28:45.54       

  125   133  Alexa Labossiere            15  5k Runner                    28:50.14       

  126   242  Christina Xiao              16  Lincoln School               28:51.30       

  127     5  Patricia Allen-Sousa        64  5k Runner                    28:56.05       

  128    49  Joelle Cullen               30  5k Runner                    29:00.51       

  129   264  Kerry Stanchina             45  5k Runner                    29:01.37       

  130   207  Lucy Santis                 58  Rhode Runner                 29:01.73     18

  131   168  Bethany Midwood             31  Rhode Runner                 29:02.44     19

  132   194  Sara Pearson                31  Rmhp                         29:04.65       

  133   324  Crystal Silvia              30  5k Runner                    29:05.60       

  134    34  Bozena Chmielewski          38  5k Runner                    29:14.46       

  135   274  Patricia Sullivan           64  Rmhp                         29:19.85       




  136    99  Abby Guenev                 14  Fidelity                     29:20.98     20

  137   321  Julia Zitzmann              17  5k Runner                    29:22.99       

  138   332  Nicole Demepalos            16  5k Runner                    29:23.40       

  139   320  Kate Zitzmann               16  5k Runner                    29:24.06       

  140   322  May Berkey                  17  Barrington                   29:24.55     21

  141   323  Annie Berkey                15  Barrington                   29:24.98     22

  142   271  Dilia Medeiros              58  3K Runner                    29:25.30       

  143   337  Grace Biageth               17  Barrington                   29:40.89       

  144    30  E Jane Carter               59  Rmhp                         29:41.90       

  145    26  Maria Buckley               51  5k Runner                    29:42.75       

  146    88  Marissa Garofano            27  5k Runner                    29:45.19       

  147    58  Melissa Desrosiers          48  5k Runner                    30:06.10       

  148    76  Carol Ferris                60  5k Runner                    30:06.75       

  149   305  Giselda DelPrete            57  5k Runner                    30:11.86       

  150   227  Marybeth Van Winter         52  5k Runner                    30:12.95       

  151    44  Avril Cook                  63  5k Runner                    30:16.07       

  152    87  Arlene Garcia               59  5k Runner                    30:24.27       

  153   283  Theresa Jaswell             62  5k Runner                    30:26.33       

  154    53  Marie Dagata                57  5k Runner                    30:30.45       

  155    71  Nicole Fariello             33  5k Runner                    30:37.36       

  156     4  Kerry Albino                31  Rhode Runner                 30:38.97     23

  157   251  Kaitlin Ohara               37  5k Runner                    30:41.10       

  158   174  Maureen Mooney              60  5k Runner                    30:52.47       

  159   341  Laura Jayce                 45  5k Runner                    30:53.62       

  160   225  Ashlee Tyce                     Johnson Controls             30:59.55     24

  161    36  Joan Cicione                65  5k Runner                    31:00.01       

  162   107  Lisa Heeney                 49  5k Runner                    31:05.32       

  163    28  Robin Carbone               52  5k Runner                    31:05.56       

  164    14  Laurie Barron               56  5k Runner                    31:08.67       

  165    19  Annette Bliss               56  5k Runner                    31:14.21       

  166   307  Julianna Tanzi              11  5k Runner                    31:20.03       

  167   261  Beth McHugh                 45  5k Runner                    31:23.03       

  168    98  Margaret Guardiani          60  5k Runner                    31:25.92       

  169   226  Ece Uzun                    36  5k Runner                    31:34.79       

  170   268  Ashley Cruz                 15  5k Runner                    31:37.71       

  171   192  Allegra Parrillo            24  5k Runner                    31:38.85       

  172   579  Beatrice Osorio                 McDonald's-3k                31:39.63       

  173   217  Sarah Stevens               59  5k Runner                    31:39.92       

  174    27  Saryn Campbell                  Johnson Controls             31:42.75       

  175    39  Mary Cloos                  58  5k Runner                    31:43.39       

  176   333  Elizabeth Lazani            47  5k Runner                    31:45.43       

  177   193  Colleen Pasqualini          34  5k Runner                    31:48.79       

  178     8  Tara Asselin                34  5k Runner                    31:49.09       

  179   295  Kerstin Kohlinsky           44  5k Runner                    31:51.47       

  180   172  Linda Mitchell              55  5k Runner                    31:56.62       

  181    17  jennifer berube             37  5k Runner                    32:00.72       

  182   162  Sally McDonald              35  Pldw                         32:05.44     25

  183   265  Hyannis Ocampo              16  5k Runner                    32:06.81       

  184   342  Elizabeth Valee             38  5k Runner                    32:10.21       

  185   209  Lily Scott                  34  5k Runner                    32:19.23       

  186   331  Dawn Capelli                50  5k Runner                    32:20.69       

  187   246  Kathleen Sprague            50  5k Runner                    32:27.15       

  188   163  Laura McGinn                54  5k Runner                    32:32.46       

  189   165  Eileen McKinney             39  5k Runner                    32:34.13       

  190    63  Erin Drake                  32  5k Runner                    32:41.01       

  191   244  Lauren Young                23  5k Runner                    32:42.36       

  192   178  Tracey Mulhearn             46  5k Runner                    32:49.48       

  193    72  Camilla Farrell             55  Fidelity                     32:56.04     26

  194   106  Chris Haser                 55  5k Runner                    32:57.02       

  195   335  Sara Matthewson             38  Amgen                        32:58.66       

  196   127  Lori Kenndey                52  5k Runner                    32:59.75       

  197   100  Andrea Gustafson            15  5k Runner                    33:04.03       

  198     6  Comfort Ammah               34  5k Runner                    33:07.81       

  199    75  Aldys Fernandez             34  5k Runner                    33:11.11       

  200   292  Stacy Whirl                 39  5k Runner                    33:16.91       

  201   219  Tracy Tenney                56  5k Runner                    33:20.90       

  202   177  Michaela Mulhearn           19  5k Runner                    33:21.88       

  203   256  Gabrielle Dios              48  5k Runner                    33:23.36       

  204   257  Teresa Rey                  49  5k Runner                    33:23.80       




  205   276  Lila Wesner                  8  5k Runner                    33:24.25       

  206   275  Lisa Wesner                 40  5k Runner                    33:24.52       

  207   138  Celeste Lenus               12  5k Runner                    33:29.85       

  208   176  Deborah Moser               58  5k Runner                    33:30.24       

  209   326  Caitlin Barnane             19  5k Runner                    33:30.46       

  210   336  Michele Giunta              41  5k Runner                    33:30.81       

  211     3  Lori Agnew                  47  5k Runner                    33:33.66       

  212   221  Barbara Thornton            57  5k Runner                    33:37.39       

  213   255  Amy Fallon                  38  5k Runner                    33:46.21       

  214   190  Leslie Paquette             63  5k Runner                    33:47.05       

  215   293  Rosie Fernandez             39  5k Runner                    33:48.11       

  216   238  Joanna Wilson               55  5k Runner                    33:53.03       

  217    20  Kathy Bohan                 45  Fidelity                     33:56.93     27

  218   325  Annapama Grupta             46  Amgen                        34:09.27       

  219   308  Luanne Tanzi                50  5k Runner                    34:12.02       

  220    11  Carol Barnabe               53  5k Runner                    34:21.79       

  221   129  Shannon kerr                40  5k Runner                    34:26.84       

  222   252  Yilda Tolentino             42  5k Runner                    34:31.61       

  223    97  Katherine Grueb             28  5k Runner                    34:48.00       

  224   149  Rajani Mahadevan            52  5k Runner                    35:12.49       

  225   145  Kelsey Lynch                24  5k Runner                    35:22.69       

  226   258  Diane McLoughlin            50  5k Runner                    36:18.28       

  227    21  Kelseigh Bohan              14  Fidelity                     36:53.39       

  228   203  Kristin Rizzo               30  5k Runner                    37:00.42       

  229    48  Donna Cubellotti            43  5k Runner                    37:01.06       

  230    41  Sydney Collins              10  5k Runner                    37:06.49       

  231   150  Manda Main                  38  5k Runner                    37:07.19       

  232   277  Susan Laughlin              68  5k Runner                    37:08.03       

  233   110  Susan Holmer                39  5k Runner                    37:17.69       

  234   328  Maureen Toth                48  5k Runner                    37:45.39       

  235   231  Kaelin Viera                10  East Greenwich XC            37:50.80       

  236   230  Beth Viera                  35  East Greenwich XC            37:51.05       

  237    45  Janet Cooper Nelson         66  Rmhp                         37:51.97       

  238   128  Meaghan Kennedy             27  5k Runner                    37:53.20       

  239    89  Karen George                60  5k Runner                    38:00.28       

  240   187  Sharon Pagliarini           55  5k Runner                    38:01.68       

  241    13  Ann Marie Barone            51  Pldw                         38:13.75     28

  242   215  Geralyn Souvalian           49  Pldw                         38:16.50     29

  243    61  amy dolan                   51  5k Runner                    38:29.38       

  244   135  Moly Lachapelle             24  5k Runner                    38:44.14       

  245   152  Ericca Mango                17  McDonald's                   38:50.33     30

  246   205  Monica Sachnoff             21  5k Runner                    39:04.21       

  247    84  Julie French                65  Rmhp                         39:10.25       

  248   191  Janice Parrillo             68  5k Runner                    39:11.19       

  249   101  Martha Gutierrez            37  5k Runner                    39:28.99       

  250   171  Niccole Minka               24  5k Runner                    39:30.96       

  251    77  Rebecca Figueiredo          39  5k Runner                    39:34.26       

  252   116  Sarah Jenkins               26  5k Runner                    39:45.34       

  253    83  Carolyn Frayne              62  5k Runner                    39:49.89       

  254   134  Kelly Labossiere            43  5k Runner                    40:40.46       

  255   233  Joyce Wadbrook              63  5k Runner                    40:47.93       

  256    46  brenda corcelli             60  5k Runner                    41:04.21       

  257   179  Johna Munson                48  5k Runner                    41:09.57       

  258   314  Brook Beranbaum              9  5k Runner                    41:11.60       

  259    18  Elaine Blais                59  5k Runner                    41:20.00       

  260    74  Fran Ferguson               50  5k Runner                    41:20.36       

  261   327  Margaret Knowlton           50  5k Runner                    41:21.32       

  262    47  Kathleen Coulombe           56  5k Runner                    41:21.62       

  263   317  Izzy Beranbaum              11  5k Runner                    41:32.16       

  264   315  Saran Berbanbaum             5  5k Runner                    41:34.89       

  265   312  Randi Beranbaum             43  5k Runner                    41:35.09       

  266   123  Krystal Kazi                32  Rmhp                         41:55.51       

  267   143  Toni Lima-Tourony           58  5k Runner                    42:16.60       

  268    10  Liz Barker                  49  Enterprise                   42:41.15     31

  269   340  Wendy Smith                 52  5k Runner                    43:04.08       

  270    23  Chelsea Bowers              35  McDonald's                   43:09.18     32

  271    57  Danielle Desmarais          23  McDonald's                   43:14.41     33

  272    24  Frances Branham             82  Rmhp                         43:16.74       

  273    86  Aldina Furtado              17  McDonald's                   43:24.59       




  274   235  Robin Warde                 58  5k Runner                    43:38.08       

  275   181  Elizabeth Murray            38  5k Runner                    43:46.35       

  276   239  Leisa Winrich               57  5k Runner                    43:58.45       

  277   120  Joan Johnson                73  5k Runner                    44:50.29       

  278   245  Julie Kenney                43  5k Runner                    45:13.09       

  279   288  Christine Hilton            49  5k Runner                    45:13.44       

  280   298  Susan DeCastro              34  5k Runner                    45:14.02       

  281   565  Diane Madsen                51  3K Runner                    45:24.02       

  282   147  Jeannie Madritch            41  5k Runner                    45:48.73       

  283   197  Joanna Powers               41  5k Runner                    47:24.18       

  284    69  Tyhira Evans                39  McDonald's                   47:49.45       

  285    54  Jo-Ann D'Alessandro         50  5k Runner                    47:52.35       

  286     9  Jean Baldino                52  5k Runner                    47:52.83       

  287    81  Carol Foster                50  5k Runner                    49:31.72       

  288   113  Stacy Howley                47  5k Runner                    49:35.04       

  289   157  Catriana Martins            17  5k Runner                    50:08.84       

  290    32  Christine Chan              47  5k Runner                    50:09.49       

  291   139  Nayanne Lenus               22  5k Runner                    50:10.76       

  292   140  Sarah Lenus                 32  5k Runner                    50:11.79       

  293   306  Betsy Baxter                59  5k Runner                    50:16.24       

  294   311  Joanne Walsh                65  5k Runner                    50:18.84       

  295   103  Emily Harrison              50  Rmhp                         50:27.58       

  296   281  Lora Berniek                42  5k Runner                    53:51.08       

  297   282  Cara Hav                    47  5k Runner                    53:52.26       

  298   156  Angelyna Martinez           12  5k Runner                    53:52.98       

  299    62  Jen Doyle                   45  5k Runner                    53:54.40       

  300    56  Patricia Dennis             52  5k Runner                    56:13.90       

  301   158  MJ Martins                  50  5k Runner                    56:15.34       

  302   303  Donn Stephens               52  5k Runner                    57:39.25       

  303   300  Lori Wragg                  52  5k Runner                    58:21.38       

  304   301  Janet Barnes                70  5k Runner                    58:21.83       

  305   302  Andrea Hazian               52  5k Runner                    58:22.40      


Women 3k Run RR Cardi's Furn

      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   520  Victoria Cardi                  3K Runner                    24:34.51       

    2   519  Camille Huynen              10  3K Runner                    24:35.69       

    3   521  Nancy McRiffle              68  3K Runner                    27:40.24       

    4   558  Elizabeth Kenner            68  3K Runner                    29:28.63       

    5   553  Lynne Grant                 65  3K Runner                    29:29.22       

    6   535  Marilyn Brown               68  3K Runner                    30:49.10       

    7   595  Jennifer Thomas             29  3K Runner                    30:49.63       

    8   515  Roxana Thomas               59  3K Runner                    30:58.53       

    9   549  Teresa Ellis                57  3K Runner                    31:42.91       

   10   577  joan okeefe                 61  3K Runner                    31:43.56       

   11   584  Kiarah Porter                   McDonald's-3k                34:10.52       

   12   575  Rebecca Neves                   McDonald's-3k                34:11.07       

   13   539  Dina Conceicao              37  Enterprise-3k                34:16.63       

   14   532  Marisa Botelho              35  Enterprise-3k                34:17.15       

   15   241  Glenna Worrell              30  Enterprise                   34:17.73       

   16   527  Jackie Benoit               48  Arden Engineering -3k        34:19.53       

   17   552  Laureen Gosselin            52  Arden Engineering -3k        34:20.51       

   18   180  Heather Murphy              44  5k Runner                    35:07.91       

   19     7  Nancy Angell                66  5k Runner                    35:08.89       

   20   533  Tina Bragga                 51  3K Runner                    35:15.28       

   21   540  Apryl Corey                 60  3K Runner                    35:16.23       

   22   228  Vanda Veiga                 48  Gilbane                      35:24.35       

   23   538  Lesley Collins                  McDonald's-3k                35:45.89       

   24   534  Eileen Brierley             63  Gilbane-3k                   35:47.07       

   25   566  Sandra Mansir               63  Gilbane-3k                   35:48.23       

   26   600  Elizabeth Zablocki              McDonald's-3k                36:03.88       

   27   585  Mariah Prudhomme                McDonald's-3k                36:06.77       

   28   547  Audrey Dones                    McDonald's-3k                36:37.07       

   29   513  Elaine Salinger             65  3K Runner                    36:38.02       

   30   542  Jessica Croteau             39  Gilbane-3k                   36:50.43       

   31   537  Lynn Ciminello                  McDonald's-3k                36:51.20       




   32   545  Michelle Desmarais              McDonald's-3k                36:52.08       

   33   578  Laurinda O'Meara                McDonald's-3k                36:53.23       

   34   594  Cintia Telles                   McDonald's-3k                36:55.66       

   35   516  Patricia Nickles            68  3K Runner                    37:15.43       

   36   514  Sherrie Salinger            34  3K Runner                    37:19.25       

   37   522  Kristin Fabris              34  5k Runner                    37:20.07       

   38   517  Carolyn Kolesar             63  3K Runner                    37:20.75       

   39   564  Irene Lombardo              72  3K Runner                    37:21.70       

   40   559  Judy Kenower                76  3K Runner                    37:30.00       

   41   599  Natalie Wright              65  3K Runner                    37:31.15       

   42   528  Gabriella Benson            16  Arden Engineering -3k        37:33.16       

   43   529  Nora Benson                 58  3K Runner                    37:34.30       

   44   582  Karen Penn                  62  Gilbane-3k                   37:35.22       

   45   591  Susan Sugerman              60  Gilbane-3k                   37:36.57       

   46   590  Laura Steele                49  Johnson Controls-3k          37:40.68       

   47   589  Alyssa Steele               17  Johnson Controls-3k          37:41.27       

   48   572  Kerry Montgomery                Johnson Controls-3k          37:42.28       

   49   536  Kathleen Burns                  Johnson Controls-3k          37:43.02       

   50   544  Ashley Davidson                 McDonald's-3k                37:53.97       

   51   586  Kaylee Rupp                     McDonald's-3k                37:55.07       

   52   556  heather keegan              42  3K Runner                    37:56.14       

   53   518  Lisa Guillette              44  3K Runner                    38:07.29       

   54   546  Colleen Dickson             58  3K Runner                    38:07.92       

   55   568  Jennifer McCaughey              McDonald's-3k                40:15.71       

   56   243  McKensi Yeremian            17  McDonald's                   40:16.49       

   57   581  Carmen Peguera                  McDonald's-3k                40:17.42       

   58   592  Jenna Tatari                    McDonald's-3k                40:18.62       

   59   588  Carol Sarro                 68  3K Runner                    40:34.30       

   60   587  Amber Salucci                   McDonald's-3k                41:09.27       

   61   523  Rose Andrews                    McDonald's-3k                41:09.93       

   62   530  Kim Berube                  47  Viti-3k                      49:00.00       

   63   571  Angie Monis                 47  Viti-3k                      49:07.65       

   64   563  Bonnie Lis                  47  Viti-3k                      49:12.32       

   65   593  Rebecca Tavares             28  Viti-3k                      49:13.67       

   66   596  Kayla Valente               26  Viti-3k                      49:16.18       

   67   550  Ana Flores                  46  Viti-3k                      49:17.16       

   68   551  Louise Fortin               68  3K Runner                    51:40.80       

   69   541  Stephanie Cretekos          64  3K Runner                    51:41.60  


Event 1  Girls Ages unknown 5000 Meter Run Johnson Ctrl

==========================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

Results - Women 1 & Under

  1 ??? DeGroot                  TpiVax                26:10.19   8

  2 Denise Johns                 Johnson Controls      27:39.69  10   1

  3 Noelle Desmarais             3K Runner             28:23.89  12

  4 Ashlee Tyce                  Johnson Controls      30:59.55  16   2

  5 Beatrice Osorio              McDonald's-3k         31:39.63  18

  6 Saryn Campbell               Johnson Controls      31:42.75  18   3


  Event 1  Women 2-19 5000 Meter Run Johnson Ctrl

==========================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

Results - Women 2-19

  1 Danika Wayss              17 Rmhp                  20:32.12   1

  2 Anna Metcalf              15 Wheeler School        20:36.71   2   1

  3 Kyra Ramos                16 Lincoln School        21:41.43   3   2

  4 Maddie Heynen             14 Wheeler School        21:42.77   3   3

  5 Martha Fantom             16 5k Runner             22:06.41   3

  6 Amelia Nishimura          16 Wheeler School        22:08.88   3   4

  7 Aaden Fanholm             14 5k Runner             22:33.88   3

  8 Lucy Ward                 14 Wheeler School        23:01.41   4

  9 Jillian Jianos            17 Lincoln School        23:04.65   4   5

 10 Delaney Bernier           14 Lincoln School        23:15.88   4   6

 11 Christina Curran          14 5k Runner             23:55.77   5




 12 Reilly Curran             11 5k Runner             24:00.08   5

 13 Cecily Nishimura          14 Wheeler School        25:28.38   7

 14 Naomi Cass                11 Greater New Bedf      25:43.07   7

 15 Andrea Salas              15 Wheeler School        26:19.05   8

 16 Tea Bishop                14 5k Runner             26:25.21   8

 17 Kayla Duvel               15 Barrington            26:32.56   8   7

 18 Madison Kelly             16 Lincoln School        27:06.15   9

 19 Francess Kamara           15 Wheeler School        27:10.34  10

 20 Florangel Rodriquez       17 5k Runner             27:12.50  10

 21 Niveen Jajon              18 5k Runner             27:47.35  11

 22 Renee Mackintosh          17 Lincoln School        27:53.11  11

 23 Paula Slinko              16 5k Runner             28:00.22  11

 24 Ava Noeker                10 5k Runner             28:09.96  12

 25 Kaleigh Morgan            15 St. Luke's            28:10.64  12

 26 Lily Sefranek             14 5k Runner             28:11.23  12

 27 Petra Bertoncini          14 5k Runner             28:18.33  12

 28 Alice Liu                 17 Lincoln School        28:44.35  13

 29 Alexa Labossiere          15 5k Runner             28:50.14  13

 30 Christina Xiao            16 Lincoln School        28:51.30  13

 31 Abby Guenev               14 Fidelity              29:20.98  14

 32 Julia Zitzmann            17 5k Runner             29:22.99  14

 33 Nicole Demepalos          16 5k Runner             29:23.40  14

 34 Kate Zitzmann             16 5k Runner             29:24.06  14

 35 May Berkey                17 Barrington            29:24.55  14   8

 36 Annie Berkey              15 Barrington            29:24.98  15   9

 37 Grace Biageth             17 Barrington            29:40.89  15

 38 Julianna Tanzi            11 5k Runner             31:20.03  17

 39 Ashley Cruz               15 5k Runner             31:37.71  17

 40 Hyannis Ocampo            16 5k Runner             32:06.81  19

 41 Andrea Gustafson          15 5k Runner             33:04.03  20

 42 Michaela Mulhearn         19 5k Runner             33:21.88  21

 43 Lila Wesner                8 5k Runner             33:24.25  21

 44 Celeste Lenus             12 5k Runner             33:29.85  21

 45 Caitlin Barnane           19 5k Runner             33:30.46  21

 46 Kelseigh Bohan            14 Fidelity              36:53.39  23

 47 Sydney Collins            10 5k Runner             37:06.49  23

 48 Kaelin Viera              10 East Greenwich XC     37:50.80  24

 49 Ericca Mango              17 McDonald's            38:50.33  25

 50 Brook Beranbaum            9 5k Runner             41:11.60  26

 51 Izzy Beranbaum            11 5k Runner             41:32.16  27

 52 Saran Berbanbaum           5 5k Runner             41:34.89  27

 53 Aldina Furtado            17 McDonald's            43:24.59  28

 54 Catriana Martins          17 5k Runner             50:08.84  29

 55 Angelyna Martinez         12 5k Runner             53:52.98  30


  Event 1  Women 20-29 5000 Meter Run Johnson Ctrl

==========================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

Results - Women 20-29

 -- Katrina. Spratford        25 New England Dist      17:20.20   1

 -- Haley Goodwill            26 Rmhp                  19:15.04   1   1

 -- Emma Lehmann              22 5k Runner             19:26.97   1

  1 Janytzabell Rodriguez-Ra  29 Greater New Bedf      20:34.99   2

  2 Megan Palmer              23 5k Runner             20:36.49   2

  3 Kelley Magill             20 5k Runner             21:18.41   2

  4 Mary Joyal                29 Rmhp                  21:33.04   2   2

  5 Lauren Dobson             29 Rmhp                  22:40.55   4   3

  6 Mehnaz Haq                23 Enterprise            23:24.12   4

  7 Sarah Weatherall          25 5k Runner             24:19.08   5

  8 Katelyn Edel              22 5k Runner             24:56.44   5

  9 Lia Dykstra               25 5k Runner             25:43.95   7

 10 Buana Pinheiro            28 Johnson Controls      25:53.59   7

 11 Mary Sheahen              27 5k Runner             26:05.44   7

 12 Vivian Ortiz              27 Rmhp                  26:15.35   8

 13 Christine Eisenhower      29 Rmhp                  26:49.98   9

 14 Jennifer Knight           26 5k Runner             27:43.17  10

 15 Amy Henrikson             27 Rmhp                  28:07.66  11

 16 Marissa Garofano          27 5k Runner             29:45.19  15




 17 Allegra Parrillo          24 5k Runner             31:38.85  18

 18 Lauren Young              23 5k Runner             32:42.36  20

 19 Katherine Grueb           28 5k Runner             34:48.00  23

 20 Kelsey Lynch              24 5k Runner             35:22.69  23

 21 Meaghan Kennedy           27 5k Runner             37:53.20  24

 22 Moly Lachapelle           24 5k Runner             38:44.14  25

 23 Monica Sachnoff           21 5k Runner             39:04.21  25

 24 Niccole Minka             24 5k Runner             39:30.96  25

 25 Sarah Jenkins             26 5k Runner             39:45.34  26

 26 Danielle Desmarais        23 McDonald's            43:14.41  28

 27 Nayanne Lenus             22 5k Runner             50:10.76  30


  Event 1  Women 30-39 5000 Meter Run Johnson Ctrl

==========================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

Results - Women 30-39

  1 tracey foster             31 5k Runner             20:26.01   1

  2 Amy Noecker               39 5k Runner             20:46.63   2

  3 Ann Lovely                30 5k Runner             21:07.81   2

  4 Jennifer Ribeiro          31 Rmhp                  21:53.77   3   1

  5 Kathy Christie            38 5k Runner             22:09.25   3

  6 ali brodsky               38 5k Runner             22:48.71   4

  7 Annie Paquette            33 5k Runner             22:50.05   4

  8 Rebecca McLean            32 Rmhp                  24:55.59   5   2

  9 Liza Williams             33 Liza-Megan            25:23.05   6

 10 Heather Johnson           32 Rmhp                  25:23.98   6   3

 11 cecila farias             39 5k Runner             25:45.47   7

 12 Christine Norris          39 5k Runner             25:49.06   7

 13 Sarah Rainwater           38 5k Runner             26:25.70   8

 14 Michelle Colicci          38 5k Runner             26:39.47   8

 15 Marie Martin              31 5k Runner             26:53.58   9

 16 Martha Aguilar-Burns      35 5k Runner             26:54.54   9

 17 Maureen Nagle             38 5k Runner             26:55.30   9

 18 erin hough                39 5k Runner             27:01.24   9

 19 Nicole McGovern           34 Rmhp                  27:04.13   9

 20 Liz Goodermote            34 Enterprise            27:08.13   9

 21 Nellie Rainwater          35 5k Runner             27:10.59  10

 22 Julee Boland              33 5k Runner             27:22.06  10

 23 Christina Tortolazi       36 5k Runner             27:27.57  10

 24 Megan Turnbull            30 TeamMegan&Liza        27:32.92  10

 25 Christina Quirke          33 Arden Engineering     27:55.52  11

 26 melinda martland          30 5k Runner             28:27.24  12

 27 lisa tortolani            36 5k Runner             28:43.22  13

 28 Joelle Cullen             30 5k Runner             29:00.51  13

 29 Bethany Midwood           31 Rhode Runner          29:02.44  14

 30 Sara Pearson              31 Rmhp                  29:04.65  14

 31 Crystal Silvia            30 5k Runner             29:05.60  14

 32 Bozena Chmielewski        38 5k Runner             29:14.46  14

 33 Nicole Fariello           33 5k Runner             30:37.36  16

 34 Kerry Albino              31 Rhode Runner          30:38.97  16

 35 Kaitlin Ohara             37 5k Runner             30:41.10  16

 36 Ece Uzun                  36 5k Runner             31:34.79  17

 37 Colleen Pasqualini        34 5k Runner             31:48.79  18

 38 Tara Asselin              34 5k Runner             31:49.09  18

 39 jennifer berube           37 5k Runner             32:00.72  19

 40 Sally McDonald            35 Pldw                  32:05.44  19

 41 Elizabeth Valee           38 5k Runner             32:10.21  19

 42 Lily Scott                34 5k Runner             32:19.23  19

 43 Eileen McKinney           39 5k Runner             32:34.13  19

 44 Erin Drake                32 5k Runner             32:41.01  19

 45 Sara Matthewson           38 Amgen                 32:58.66  20

 46 Comfort Ammah             34 5k Runner             33:07.81  20

 47 Aldys Fernandez           34 5k Runner             33:11.11  20

 48 Stacy Whirl               39 5k Runner             33:16.91  20

 49 Amy Fallon                38 5k Runner             33:46.21  22

 50 Rosie Fernandez           39 5k Runner             33:48.11  22

 51 Kristin Rizzo             30 5k Runner             37:00.42  23

 52 Manda Main                38 5k Runner             37:07.19  24




 53 Susan Holmer              39 5k Runner             37:17.69  24

 54 Beth Viera                35 East Greenwich XC     37:51.05  24

 55 Martha Gutierrez          37 5k Runner             39:28.99  25

 56 Rebecca Figueiredo        39 5k Runner             39:34.26  26

 57 Krystal Kazi              32 Rmhp                  41:55.51  27

 58 Chelsea Bowers            35 McDonald's            43:09.18  27

 59 Elizabeth Murray          38 5k Runner             43:46.35  28

 60 Susan DeCastro            34 5k Runner             45:14.02  28

 61 Tyhira Evans              39 McDonald's            47:49.45  29

 62 Sarah Lenus               32 5k Runner             50:11.79  30


  Event 1  Women 40-49 5000 Meter Run Johnson Ctrl

==========================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

Results - Women 40-49

 -- Kim Chula-Maguire         40 Rmhp                  19:34.90   1   1

 -- Trish Hillery             48 5k Runner             19:45.71   1

  1 Jennifer Kroll            41 5k Runner             20:19.04   1

  2 Julie Craig               48 Greater New Bedf      20:25.64   1

  3 andrea rocha              43 5k Runner             20:51.41   2

  4 Cheryl Sullivan           41 Rmhp / Gilbane        21:05.84   2

  5 Michelle Lambert          43 5k Runner             21:46.64   3

  6 Ellen Foley               48 Rmhp                  22:34.15   3   2

  7 Christine Griffin         46 5k Runner             23:24.73   4

  8 Lisa Marceau              46 5k Runner             23:27.64   4

  9 Lizz Ross                 47 5k Runner             24:31.92   5

 10 Kristel Dunphy            43 5k Runner             24:47.36   5

 11 Erica Horlbogen           40 5k Runner             24:58.16   6

 12 Kimberly Koness           46 5k Runner             25:00.51   6

 13 Robin Ford                46 5k Runner             25:02.17   6

 14 Kristin Heynen            46 Wheeler School        25:32.92   7

 15 Linda Lewis               48 Rmhp                  25:55.77   7   3

 16 Jackline Scott            41 5k Runner             26:24.44   8

 17 Sheryl Savignano          44 Gilbane               26:43.00   9

 18 Michelle Gomes            46 5k Runner             27:38.54  10

 19 Kyleen Carpenter          44 5k Runner             28:18.97  12

 20 Laura Levine              41 5k Runner             28:29.18  12

 21 Colleen Kelly             42 Rmhp                  28:45.54  13

 22 Kerry Stanchina           45 5k Runner             29:01.37  13

 23 Melissa Desrosiers        48 5k Runner             30:06.10  15

 24 Laura Jayce               45 5k Runner             30:53.62  16

 25 Lisa Heeney               49 5k Runner             31:05.32  17

 26 Beth McHugh               45 5k Runner             31:23.03  17

 27 Elizabeth Lazani          47 5k Runner             31:45.43  18

 28 Kerstin Kohlinsky         44 5k Runner             31:51.47  18

 29 Tracey Mulhearn           46 5k Runner             32:49.48  20

 30 Gabrielle Dios            48 5k Runner             33:23.36  21

 31 Teresa Rey                49 5k Runner             33:23.80  21

 32 Lisa Wesner               40 5k Runner             33:24.52  21

 33 Michele Giunta            41 5k Runner             33:30.81  21

 34 Lori Agnew                47 5k Runner             33:33.66  22

 35 Kathy Bohan               45 Fidelity              33:56.93  22

 36 Annapama Grupta           46 Amgen                 34:09.27  22

 37 Shannon kerr              40 5k Runner             34:26.84  23

 38 Yilda Tolentino           42 5k Runner             34:31.61  23

 39 Donna Cubellotti          43 5k Runner             37:01.06  23

 40 Maureen Toth              48 5k Runner             37:45.39  24

 41 Geralyn Souvalian         49 Pldw                  38:16.50  25

 42 Kelly Labossiere          43 5k Runner             40:40.46  26

 43 Johna Munson              48 5k Runner             41:09.57  26

 44 Randi Beranbaum           43 5k Runner             41:35.09  27

 45 Liz Barker                49 Enterprise            42:41.15  27

 46 Julie Kenney              43 5k Runner             45:13.09  28

 47 Christine Hilton          49 5k Runner             45:13.44  28

 48 Jeannie Madritch          41 5k Runner             45:48.73  29

 49 Joanna Powers             41 5k Runner             47:24.18  29

 50 Stacy Howley              47 5k Runner             49:35.04  29

 51 Christine Chan            47 5k Runner             50:09.49  29




 52 Lora Berniek              42 5k Runner             53:51.08  30

 53 Cara Hav                  47 5k Runner             53:52.26  30

 54 Jen Doyle                 45 5k Runner             53:54.40  30


  Event 1  Women 50-59 5000 Meter Run Johnson Ctrl

==========================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

Results - Women 50-59

  1 Laurie Feit-Melnick       50 Rmhp                  20:28.02   1   1

  2 Mary Cass                 54 Greater New Bedf      20:51.63   2

  3 Jeanne Wolf               54 Rmhp                  22:10.79   3   2

  4 Moe Finigan               51 Rmhp                  23:06.66   4   3

  5 Carine Gorriaran          51 5k Runner             23:46.02   5

  6 Jennifer Maude            52 Rmhp                  24:05.78   5

  7 Yvonne Wass               59 5k Runner             24:59.86   6

  8 Kim Keller                51 5k Runner             25:07.94   6

  9 Bonnie Grassie- Hughes    52 Rmhp                  25:12.76   6

 10 jody mangiaratti          55 Rmhp                  25:25.11   6

 11 Anne Trembley             52 5k Runner             25:38.01   7

 12 kimberle chapin           56 5k Runner             26:11.97   8

 13 patrice french            53 Rmhp                  26:15.58   8

 14 Julie Miller              57 5k Runner             27:39.12  10

 15 Katharine Barnes          54 Rmhp                  27:43.97  11

 16 Sue DiMasso               50 5k Runner             27:45.68  11

 17 Ellen Polansky            54 5k Runner             27:59.18  11

 18 Kim Denny                 58 5k Runner             28:02.03  11

 19 Michelle Viveiros         54 5k Runner             28:39.52  13

 20 Lucy Santis               58 Rhode Runner          29:01.73  13

 21 Dilia Medeiros            58 3K Runner             29:25.30  15

 22 E Jane Carter             59 Rmhp                  29:41.90  15

 23 Maria Buckley             51 5k Runner             29:42.75  15

 24 Giselda DelPrete          57 5k Runner             30:11.86  15

 25 Marybeth Van Winter       52 5k Runner             30:12.95  15

 26 Arlene Garcia             59 5k Runner             30:24.27  16

 27 Marie Dagata              57 5k Runner             30:30.45  16

 28 Robin Carbone             52 5k Runner             31:05.56  17

 29 Laurie Barron             56 5k Runner             31:08.67  17

 30 Annette Bliss             56 5k Runner             31:14.21  17

 31 Sarah Stevens             59 5k Runner             31:39.92  18

 32 Mary Cloos                58 5k Runner             31:43.39  18

 33 Linda Mitchell            55 5k Runner             31:56.62  18

 34 Dawn Capelli              50 5k Runner             32:20.69  19

 35 Kathleen Sprague          50 5k Runner             32:27.15  19

 36 Laura McGinn              54 5k Runner             32:32.46  19

 37 Camilla Farrell           55 Fidelity              32:56.04  20

 38 Chris Haser               55 5k Runner             32:57.02  20

 39 Lori Kenndey              52 5k Runner             32:59.75  20

 40 Tracy Tenney              56 5k Runner             33:20.90  21

 41 Deborah Moser             58 5k Runner             33:30.24  21

 42 Barbara Thornton          57 5k Runner             33:37.39  22

 43 Joanna Wilson             55 5k Runner             33:53.03  22

 44 Luanne Tanzi              50 5k Runner             34:12.02  22

 45 Carol Barnabe             53 5k Runner             34:21.79  22

 46 Rajani Mahadevan          52 5k Runner             35:12.49  23

 47 Diane McLoughlin          50 5k Runner             36:18.28  23

 48 Sharon Pagliarini         55 5k Runner             38:01.68  24

 49 Ann Marie Barone          51 Pldw                  38:13.75  25

 50 amy dolan                 51 5k Runner             38:29.38  25

 51 Elaine Blais              59 5k Runner             41:20.00  26

 52 Fran Ferguson             50 5k Runner             41:20.36  26

 53 Margaret Knowlton         50 5k Runner             41:21.32  27

 54 Kathleen Coulombe         56 5k Runner             41:21.62  27

 55 Toni Lima-Tourony         58 5k Runner             42:16.60  27

 56 Wendy Smith               52 5k Runner             43:04.08  27

 57 Robin Warde               58 5k Runner             43:38.08  28

 58 Leisa Winrich             57 5k Runner             43:58.45  28

 59 Diane Madsen              51 3K Runner             45:24.02  29

 60 Jo-Ann D'Alessandro       50 5k Runner             47:52.35  29




 61 Jean Baldino              52 5k Runner             47:52.83  29

 62 Carol Foster              50 5k Runner             49:31.72  29

 63 Betsy Baxter              59 5k Runner             50:16.24  30

 64 Emily Harrison            50 Rmhp                  50:27.58  30

 65 Patricia Dennis           52 5k Runner             56:13.90  30

 66 MJ Martins                50 5k Runner             56:15.34  31

 67 Donn Stephens             52 5k Runner             57:39.25  31

 68 Lori Wragg                52 5k Runner             58:21.38  31

 69 Andrea Hazian             52 5k Runner             58:22.40  31


  Event 1  Women 60-69 5000 Meter Run Johnson Ctrl

==========================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

Results - Women 60-69

  1 Terri martlandTerriMartl  61 5k Runner             24:50.05   5

  2 Caroline Troise           64 Rmhp                  25:26.53   6   1

  3 Jean Rainwater            66 Rmhp                  27:09.73   9   2

  4 Marcia Cunningham         60 5k Runner             27:54.75  11

  5 Joyce Pescatello Ricchi   63 5k Runner             28:34.88  12

  6 Hope Houston              62 5k Runner             28:35.84  12

  7 Patricia Allen-Sousa      64 5k Runner             28:56.05  13

  8 Patricia Sullivan         64 Rmhp                  29:19.85  14   3

  9 Carol Ferris              60 5k Runner             30:06.75  15

 10 Avril Cook                63 5k Runner             30:16.07  16

 11 Theresa Jaswell           62 5k Runner             30:26.33  16

 12 Maureen Mooney            60 5k Runner             30:52.47  16

 13 Joan Cicione              65 5k Runner             31:00.01  17

 14 Margaret Guardiani        60 5k Runner             31:25.92  17

 15 Leslie Paquette           63 5k Runner             33:47.05  22

 16 Susan Laughlin            68 5k Runner             37:08.03  24

 17 Janet Cooper Nelson       66 Rmhp                  37:51.97  24

 18 Karen George              60 5k Runner             38:00.28  24

 19 Julie French              65 Rmhp                  39:10.25  25

 20 Janice Parrillo           68 5k Runner             39:11.19  25

 21 Carolyn Frayne            62 5k Runner             39:49.89  26

 22 Joyce Wadbrook            63 5k Runner             40:47.93  26

 23 brenda corcelli           60 5k Runner             41:04.21  26

 24 Joanne Walsh              65 5k Runner             50:18.84  30


  Event 1  Women 70-79 5000 Meter Run Johnson Ctrl

==========================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

Results - Women 70-79

  1 Joan Johnson              73 5k Runner             44:50.29  28

  2 Janet Barnes              70 5k Runner             58:21.83  31


  Event 1  Women 80-98 5000 Meter Run Johnson Ctrl

==========================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

Results - Women 80-98

  1 Frances Branham           82 Rmhp                  43:16.74  28


                         


                          Team Scores

================================================================

Rank Team                         Runner 1   Runner 2   Runner 3

================================================================

   1 Rmhp                         19:15.04   19:34.90   20:28.02

      Total Time:    59:17.96

         Average:    19:45.99

   2 Greater New Bedford Track    20:25.64   20:34.99   20:51.63

      Total Time:  1:01:52.26

         Average:    20:37.42

   3 Wheeler School               20:36.71   21:42.77   22:08.88




      Total Time:  1:04:28.36

         Average:    21:29.46

   4 Lincoln School               21:41.43   23:04.65   23:15.88

      Total Time:  1:08:01.96

         Average:    22:40.66

   5 Johnson Controls             25:53.59   27:39.69   30:59.55

      Total Time:  1:24:32.83

         Average:    28:10.95

   6 Barrington                   26:32.56   29:24.55   29:24.98

      Total Time:  1:25:22.09

         Average:    28:27.37

   7 Rhode Runner                 29:01.73   29:02.44   30:38.97

      Total Time:  1:28:43.14

         Average:    29:34.38

   8 Enterprise                   23:24.12   27:08.13   42:41.15

      Total Time:  1:33:13.40

         Average:    31:04.47

   9 Fidelity                     29:20.98   32:56.04   33:56.93

      Total Time:  1:36:13.95

         Average:    32:04.65

  10 Pldw                         32:05.44   38:13.75   38:16.50

      Total Time:  1:48:35.69

         Average:    36:11.90

  11 McDonald's                   38:50.33   43:09.18   43:14.41

      Total Time:  2:05:13.92

         Average:    41:44.64



